Cliff #
101371
101377
101380
101384
101398
101426
101510
101576
101578
101671
101724
101739
101741
101753
101925
101941
102006
102066
102079
102153
102173
102182
102193
102195
102209
102254
102277
102326
102347

Author

McEwan, Tim
Lewis, Kaaren
Lewis, Kaaren
Yamamoto, Naomi
*Bond, Shirley
Davis, Jennifer
Bronstein, Ron
*Bond, Shirley
Sterloff, Trish
Bhat, Asha
MacDonald, Scott
Bond, Shirley
Davis, Jennifer
Stadel, Darren
Lewis, Kaaren
Henderson, Kim
Ferguson, Suzanne
Ferguson, Suzanne
Ballman, Lesley
Stadel, Darren
Wray, Jennifer
Mason, Shanna
Bronstein, Ron
Bronstein, Ron
Ferguson, Suzanne
Hewitt, Jeremy
Bronstein, Ron
Rempel, Michelle
Bond, Shirley

BN-Minister 30ct-30Nov13

Title/Issue
New Delta Prince George Hotel Announcement
LiveSmart BC Small Business Program News Release
Meeting regarding local permitting challenges that have delayed construction of the Little District Restaurant
MNY/MSB meeting with Minister de Jong, Minister Oakes and MLA Barnett re: TAARA
Meeting with BC Maritime Employers Association (BCMEA) for update on BCMEA initiatives
Canadian Council c&fTourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes
iy near Prince George

Corporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China
MentorshipBC Prelaunch Update
Film Industry Commitments
Federal Immigration Funding
Meeting note for AMSSA
CONNECT show: hospitality sector anrlunual convention
Channel West N
Funding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond
Core Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction
Fox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training
Industry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs
Bris)fing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.

= Meeting information
2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising
International Ship-Owners Alliance of Car%da Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC

LTS

) %)
2 [N
~ [y
Mgeting with Kathy Kinloch incoming President and Cubris Golding outgoing President of BCIT
] %mmercial demonstration plant at ]

LTS

(%2}
iy
~

Date
2013-10-04
2013-10-04
2013-10-04
2013-10-04
2013-10-08
2013-10-09
2013-10-15
2013-10-16
2013-10-17
2013-10-22
2013-10-24
2013-10-24
2013-10-24
2013-10-25
2013-11-05
2013-11-06
2013-11-12
2013-11-14
2013-11-15
2013-11-18
2013-11-19
2013-11-20
2013-11-20
2013-11-20
2013-11-21
2013-11-22
2013-11-25
2013-11-27
2013-11-28

Page 12013-12-20
JTI-2013-00231



