Cliff #  Author  Title/issue    101371  McEwan, Tim  New Delta Prince George Hotel Announcement    101371  Lewis, Kaaren  LiveSmart BC Small Business Program News Release    101380  Lewis, Kaaren  Meeting regarding local permitting challenges that have delayed construction of the Little District Restaurant    101384  Yamamoto, Naomi  MNY/MSB meeting with Minister do Long, Minister Oakes and MLA Barnett re: TAARA    101384  Yamamoto, Naomi  MNY/MSB meeting with BC Maritime Employers Association (BCMEA) for update on BCMEA initiatives    101426  Davis, Jennifer  Canadian Council of Tourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes    101570  Bronstein, Ron	Date
101377Lewis, KarenLiveSmart BC Small Business Program News Release101380Lewis, KaarenMeeting regarding local permitting challenges that have delayed construction of the Little District Restaurant101384Yamamoto, NaomiMNY/MSB meeting with Minister de Jong, Minister Oakes and MLA Barnett re: TAARA101384*Bond, ShirleyMeeting with BC Maritime Employers Association (BCMEA) for update on BCMEA initiatives101426Davis, JenniferCanadian Council of Tourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes101510Bronstein, RonTourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PIP Travel to China101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101924Lewis, KaarenFunding Letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International	2013-10-04
101384Yamamoto, NaomiMNY/MSB meeting with Minister de Jong, Minister Oakes and MLA Barnett re: TAARA101398*Bond, ShirleyMeeting with BC Maritime Employers Association (BCMEA) for update on BCMEA initiatives101426Davis, JenniferCanadian Council of Tourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes101510Bronstein, RonImage Prince George101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101577Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101735Stadel, DarrenConNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101735Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Allianc	2013-10-04
101398*Bond, ShirleyMeeting with BC Maritime Employers Association (BCMEA) for update on BCMEA initiatives101426Davis, JenniferCanadian Council of Tourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes101510Bronstein, RonImage Prince George101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101735Stadel, DarrenCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101735Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102036Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102133Stadel, DarrenIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102133Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102132Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Careda lanc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-04
101426Davis, JenniferCanadian Council of Tourism Ministers 2013 meeting outcomes101510Bronstein, Ron $\frac{3}{\sqrt{2}}$ near Prince George101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding $\frac{3}{\sqrt{2}}$ 101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101735Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102066Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102179Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Advertising	2013-10-04
101510Bronstein, RonImage: Corporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-08
101576*Bond, ShirleyCorporate Investment Attraction: PNP Travel to China101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102066Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada	2013-10-09
101578Sterloff, TrishMentorshipBC Prelaunch Update101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102066Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-15
101671Bhat, AshaFilm Industry Commitments101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration Funding $\frac{3}{7}$ 101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West $\frac{3}{7}$ 101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102006Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Cafed da Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-16
101724MacDonald, ScottFederal Immigration FundingImage of T101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-17
101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-22
101739Bond, ShirleyMeeting note for AMSSA101741Davis, JenniferCONNECT show: hospitality sector annual convention101753Stadel, DarrenChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102153Stadel, DarrenYeeting information102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Carada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-24
101753Stadel, DarrenChannel WestNo101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Candada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-24
101753Stadel, DarrenChannel WestChannel West101925Lewis, KaarenFunding letter for Creative BC Decision Note for Minister Bond101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Stadel, DarrenMeeting information102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Candada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-24
101941Henderson, KimCore Review Instructions on Red Tape Reduction102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-10-25
102006Ferguson, SuzanneFox Professional would like to discuss access to Provincial training funds for professional driver training102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102173Stadel, DarrenMeeting information102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-05
102066Ferguson, SuzanneIndustry Training Authority (ITA) and Automotive Training Standards Organization (ATSO) Performance Regarding Automotive Trades Training Programs102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102153Stadel, DarrenMeeting information102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-06
102079Ballman, LesleyBriefing Note and proposed wording for Proclamation - "Red Tape Awareness Week", January 27 - 31, 2014.102153Stadel, Darren—102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-12
102153Stadel, Darren $\stackrel{\leftrightarrow}{\neg}$ Meeting information102173Wray, Jennifer2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising102182Mason, ShannaInternational Ship-Owners Alliance of Canadda Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-14
102173 Wray, Jennifer 2013/14 WelcomeBC Domestic and International Advertising 102182 Mason, Shanna International Ship-Owners Alliance of Canadda Inc.to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-15
102182 Mason, Shanna International Ship-Owners Alliance of Canada Inc. to discuss the opportunity of reinvigorating the IMC	2013-11-18
	2013-11-19
102193 Bronstein Ron	2013-11-20
	2013-11-20
102195 Bronstein, Ron	2013-11-20
102209 Ferguson, Suzanne Meeting with Kathy Kinloch incoming President and Chris Golding outgoing President of BCIT	2013-11-21
102254 Hewitt, Jeremy 🗧 👺 mmercial demonstration plant at 🗧	2013-11-22
102277 Bronstein, Ron	2013-11-25
102326 Rempel, Michelle $\gamma$	2013-11-27
102347 Bond, Shirley	2013-11-28

х.